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The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Race director : Slawomir PYTLAK

Imie i nazwisko

KRINGS Michael
HAHN Uwe
GRONING Peter
ROTH Thomas
BERGER Fritz
LANDWEHR Swen
SCHONFELDER Jonny
HOFFMANN Dieter
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HAIGO ADAC Historic Cup
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5186 RUNDA

HAIGO HISTORIC CUP

06-08.07.2018

TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNARN

TOURENWAGEN - Free Practice

Classification
Nailepszy czas okr
1:58.029
1:58.509
1:59.494
2:05.816
2:09.979
2:17.632
2:18.361
2:42.391

Race start: 06.07.2018 16:21:16

Posting Time : 16:51

Chief of the Stewards : Krzysztof STUDZINSKI

Tor POZNAN, Friday 06 July 2018

Roznica

00.480
01.465
07.787
11.950
19.603
20.332
44.362

Model

Zastava
Zastava
Lada Samara
Lada 2105
Lada 2105
Lada 2105
Lada 2105

Lada Samara

Klasa

TW 1300
TW 1300
TW 1300
TW 1300
TW 1300
TW 1300
TW 1300
TW 1300

Race finish: 06.07.2018 16:44:58

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chief timekeeper : Tomasz KEDZIORA

1/1



